
DAY TIME INSTRUMENT SCHOOL FIRST LAST

FRI 5:14 Flute ACP - Oakland Paulina Nakagome

FRI 5:34 Percussion ACP - Oakland Troy Gilchrist

FRI 6:14 Horn ACP - Oakland Charlotte Hugus

SAT 9:36 Bass Clar ACP - Oakland Ryan Jundt

FRI 5:14 Bb Clar Alhambra HS Alissa Callahan

FRI 6:06 Horn Alhambra HS Alexis Delgado Garcia

FRI 6:46 Bb Clar Apollo HS David Ordaz Perez

SAT 8:56 Euphonium Arcadia HS Brendan Nguyen

FRI 5:18 Percussion Az School for the Arts Fiona Berk

FRI 5:42 Percussion Az School for the Arts Hannah Viquesney

SAT 8:48 Trumpet Az School for the Arts Joel Uliassi

SAT 9:04 Horn Az School for the Arts Emma Potter

SAT 9:16 Flute Az School for the Arts Madison Coy

SAT 9:28 Oboe Az School for the Arts Alexander Mayer

SAT 9:36 Flute Az School for the Arts Helena Haber

SAT 9:36 Bassoon Az School for the Arts Nina Susich

SAT 9:44 Trombone Az School for the Arts Jonathan Salcedo

SAT 9:52 Bassoon Az School for the Arts Robin McDonald

SAT 10:00 Flute Az School for the Arts Noah Gorman

SAT 11:12 Trumpet Az School for the Arts Nina Susich

SAT 1:40 Tuba Barry Goldwater HS Lonnie Dausend

SAT 2:04 Tuba Barry Goldwater HS Matthew Harwood

SAT 4:20 Trumpet Barry Goldwater HS Chris Brown

SAT 4:36 Trumpet Barry Goldwater HS Jayden Edwards

SAT 8:00 Bb Clar Barry Goldwater HS Aleah Gomez

SAT 9:12 Bassoon Barry Goldwater HS Cristine Zambrano

SAT 9:52 Trombone Barry Goldwater HS Thomas Gaudet

SAT 10:32 Flute Barry Goldwater HS Shannon Liu

SAT 11:20 T Sax Barry Goldwater HS Fawne Andreoli

FRI 5:10 Bb Clar Basha HS Ben Mesnik

FRI 5:30 Bb Clar Basha HS Paige Anglin



FRI 5:46 Bb Clar Basha HS Dylan Moreno

SAT 9:44 Bb Clar Basha HS Anthony Ellerman

SAT 10:00 Bb Clar BASIS Peoria Keertana Sripathi

SAT 10:08 Bb Clar BASIS Peoria Sun Woo Kim

SAT 2:20 Tuba BASIS Phoenix Kate Ross

SAT 10:52 Bb Clar BASIS Scottsdale Vijay Nambi

SAT 11:16 Bb Clar BASIS Scottsdale Xinyuan Miao

SAT 9:36 Bb Clar BASIS Tucson North Marco Smidt

SAT 10:48 Bassoon BASIS Tucson North Sungmin Kwon

SAT 11:52 Horn BASIS Tucson North Isabella Fox

FRI 5:02 Bb Clar Benjamin Franklin HS Emma Ramer

FRI 5:18 Trumpet Benjamin Franklin HS Nick Sampayan

FRI 5:26 Bb Clar Benjamin Franklin HS Malia Ambrosia

SAT 1:40 Percussion Blue Ridge HS Savannah Tate

FRI 5:34 Flute Boulder Creek HS Catie Borgerson

FRI 5:42 Flute Boulder Creek HS Katie Ikesaki

FRI 5:58 Bassoon Boulder Creek HS Ashleigh Good

SAT 1:56 Tuba Boulder Creek HS Victor Lenguyen

SAT 8:28 Bb Clar Boulder Creek HS Sarah Van Dijk

SAT 8:56 Trumpet Boulder Creek HS Luis Helfer

SAT 9:32 Bb Clar Boulder Creek HS Jack Allen

SAT 9:36 Trumpet Boulder Creek HS Alex Blanche

SAT 9:44 A Sax Boulder Creek HS Kyle Haranczak

SAT 9:48 Flute Boulder Creek HS Jenna Friedberg

SAT 9:52 Horn Boulder Creek HS Sarah Santiago

SAT 10:32 Euphonium Boulder Creek HS Giselle Bahena

SAT 10:48 Bass Clar Boulder Creek HS Colby Gagnon

SAT 11:00 Piccolo Boulder Creek HS Jenna Friedberg

SAT 11:20 Tuba Boulder Creek HS Giselle Bahena

SAT 1:04 Bb Clar Bradshaw Mountain HS Nathaniel Hawley

SAT 1:24 Trombone Bradshaw Mountain HS Joshua Steiner

SAT 10:48 Trumpet Bradshaw Mountain HS Nicolas Annibale



FRI 5:02 Trombone Brophy College Preparatory Jakob Forde

FRI 5:50 Bassoon Brophy College Preparatory Keegan Kalkman

FRI 5:58 Trombone Brophy College Preparatory Kyle Peeples

SAT 9:44 Flute Brophy College Preparatory Ana Yoo

SAT 10:04 Flute Brophy College Preparatory Martin Eslava

SAT 11:04 Piccolo Brophy College Preparatory Martin Eslava

SAT 1:48 Trumpet Buena HS Emily Blomstrand

SAT 3:08 A Sax Buena HS Gracie Vetter

SAT 3:24 A Sax Buena HS Levi Syson

SAT 3:48 Bb Clar Buena HS Spencer Kerr

SAT 10:56 Bass Clar Buena HS Michael Hodges

SAT 11:04 T Sax Buena HS Gracie Vetter

SAT 10:40 T Sax Cactus HS Melody Wilson

FRI 5:18 Tuba Camelback HS Helen Hendricks

FRI 4:54 Trumpet Campo Verde HS Chandler Romney

FRI 5:18 T Sax Campo Verde HS Bradyn Owens

FRI 5:22 Flute Campo Verde HS Becky Appel

FRI 5:26 Trombone Campo Verde HS Daniel Jerdon

FRI 5:34 Horn Campo Verde HS Darby Woolslayer

FRI 5:42 Trombone Campo Verde HS DJ Gaddis

FRI 5:42 Tuba Campo Verde HS Ryan Tilley

FRI 6:22 A Sax Campo Verde HS Bradyn Owens

FRI 6:38 A Sax Campo Verde HS Abbie Hendrix

FRI 6:54 Percussion Campo Verde HS Jaden Dupree

FRI 7:02 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS John Burton

SAT 1:32 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS Kristine Vu

SAT 8:56 A Sax Campo Verde HS Dawson Zuniga

SAT 9:12 Flute Campo Verde HS Emily Bowe

SAT 9:28 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS Kara Palermo

SAT 10:08 Oboe Campo Verde HS Katie Corning

SAT 10:56 Piccolo Campo Verde HS Emily Bowe

SAT 1:16 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Chris Porteous



SAT 2:12 Percussion Canyon del Oro HS Gavin Thatcher

SAT 2:24 Bb Clar Canyon del Oro HS Holly Albrecht

SAT 2:28 Percussion Canyon del Oro HS Regan Robillard

SAT 2:48 Bb Clar Canyon del Oro HS Alex Behrens

SAT 9:28 Trumpet Canyon del Oro HS Ashton Rowe

SAT 10:08 Trumpet Canyon del Oro HS Damien Rodriguez

SAT 11:04 Bass Clar Canyon del Oro HS Max Tucker

SAT 11:20 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Joshua Burchard

SAT 11:28 Horn Canyon del Oro HS Manuel Guzman

SAT 11:44 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Stephanie Burchard

SAT 11:44 Euphonium Canyon del Oro HS Chris Porteous

SAT 9:04 Trumpet Carl Hayden Community HS Patricia Medrano

SAT 9:12 Trumpet Casa Grande Union HS Kobe Manuel

SAT 10:00 Trombone Casa Grande Union HS James Heiman

SAT 1:00 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Brandt Conley

SAT 1:08 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS Andrew Liu

SAT 1:08 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Carlton Louie

SAT 1:16 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Sophie Barnard

SAT 1:32 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Julian Valuenzuela

SAT 1:32 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Grace Hufford

SAT 1:40 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Justin Iaconis

SAT 1:40 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Brice Kimble

SAT 1:40 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS Deven Carmichael

SAT 1:48 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Michael Deconcini

SAT 1:48 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Rebecca Bauer

SAT 2:04 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Emma Potter

SAT 2:12 Tuba Catalina Foothills HS Thomas Gerald

SAT 2:20 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Layne Reiners

SAT 2:28 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Nathaniel Peterson

SAT 2:44 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Kira Duenas

SAT 2:44 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Ryan Shallcross

SAT 3:00 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Ariel Lamdan



SAT 3:00 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Marisol Childress

SAT 3:00 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Ryan Lorenz

SAT 3:08 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Jessica Guise

SAT 3:24 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Richard Lu

SAT 3:32 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Anna Kittle

SAT 3:44 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Elaine Chaffee

SAT 3:56 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Judy Sammani

SAT 4:04 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Zoe Benson

SAT 10:16 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Ben Park

SAT 10:24 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS William Kurth

SAT 10:40 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Jillian Hoyt

SAT 10:48 T Sax Catalina Foothills HS Evan Norwood

SAT 10:56 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Cora Clements

SAT 11:04 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Caleb York

SAT 11:12 Tuba Catalina Foothills HS Phoenix Hanes

SAT 11:20 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Gabriel Stultz

SAT 11:20 Piccolo Catalina Foothills HS Annika Lauer

SAT 11:36 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Caleb York

SAT 11:36 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Cindy Zhang

SAT 1:08 Trumpet Centennial HS Alvin Hozan

SAT 9:44 Percussion Cesar Chavez HS Molly Hopkins

SAT 9:40 Bb Clar Chandler Preparatory Acad Emily Gottry

SAT 10:00 Percussion Chandler Preparatory Acad Robert Grahmann

FRI 4:34 Bb Clar Chaparral HS Ari Cohen

FRI 5:02 T Sax Chaparral HS Maggie Orm

FRI 5:02 Percussion Chaparral HS Christian Fagiolo

FRI 5:50 Percussion Chaparral HS Travis Stauffer

FRI 5:58 A Sax Chaparral HS Devon Barros

FRI 6:06 A Sax Chaparral HS Maggie Orm

SAT 8:48 Bass Clar Chaparral HS Robert Leigh

SAT 10:12 Flute Chaparral HS Madison Kearney

SAT 2:28 Trombone Cibola HS Anthony Gastelum



SAT 4:12 Bb Clar Cibola HS Jakob Hunter

SAT 1:00 Flute Cienega HS Samantha Knighton

SAT 1:08 Flute Cienega HS Shirleen Lee

SAT 1:16 Flute Cienega HS Dylan Irvin

SAT 1:24 Tuba Cienega HS Natasia Mata

SAT 3:52 Bb Clar Cienega HS Gabriela Contreras

SAT 4:20 Bb Clar Cienega HS Lily Zaspel

SAT 9:52 Oboe Cienega HS Bianca Ortega

SAT 10:40 Trumpet Cienega HS Steven Phillips

SAT 10:48 Euphonium Cienega HS Thomas Koenig

SAT 11:24 Piccolo Cienega HS Dylan Irvin

SAT 11:28 Percussion Cienega HS Marcus Hawkins

SAT 1:00 Percussion Coconino HS Jasmine Martinez

SAT 1:16 Percussion Coconino HS Sarah Stamer

SAT 1:20 Bb Clar Coconino HS Becky Krug

SAT 1:44 Flute Coconino HS Kelsey Graves

SAT 1:56 Trombone Coconino HS Bryan Colvard

SAT 10:00 Oboe Coconino HS Zach Ashland

SAT 10:00 Bass Clar Coconino HS Michelle Irwin

SAT 10:00 Trumpet Coconino HS Brennan Motes

SAT 10:08 Flute Coconino HS Eli Swatzell

SAT 10:12 Bb Clar Coconino HS Connor Garrod

SAT 10:20 Flute Coconino HS Katie Fix

SAT 10:24 Trumpet Coconino HS Kylee Bergstresser

SAT 10:24 Tuba Coconino HS Serina Boynton

SAT 10:28 Flute Coconino HS Kaylee Anderson

SAT 10:36 Flute Coconino HS Melanie Richards

SAT 10:44 Bb Clar Coconino HS Elizabeth Strones

SAT 10:56 Horn Coconino HS Aidan Rhodes

SAT 11:00 Bb Clar Coconino HS Teresa Bushman

SAT 11:12 Horn Coconino HS Emily Rosenvold

SAT 11:12 Percussion Coconino HS Ryan Mercer



SAT 11:24 Bb Clar Coconino HS Ashley Tittelbaugh

FRI 5:06 Bb Clar Combs HS Courtney Lincoln

FRI 5:50 A Sax Combs HS Ezekiel Hawkins

FRI 7:02 Trumpet Combs HS Cole Allen

SAT 1:32 Oboe Combs HS Caroline Wu

SAT 1:32 Trombone Combs HS Eric Hill

SAT 8:32 Percussion Combs HS Stephanie Barrett

SAT 9:04 Bass Clar Combs HS Brigham Shurtleff

SAT 9:20 Bass Clar Combs HS Judge Cristobal

SAT 10:00 Euphonium Combs HS Logan Pino

FRI 4:30 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Natalie Hunt

FRI 4:42 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Debashis Biswas

FRI 4:58 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Anthony Perkins

FRI 5:02 Bassoon Corona del Sol HS Andrew Guess

FRI 5:10 Flute Corona del Sol HS Amanda Xu

FRI 5:18 Flute Corona del Sol HS Aronee Hossain

FRI 5:26 Flute Corona del Sol HS Claire Fu

FRI 5:26 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Saadiq Webster

FRI 5:26 Horn Corona del Sol HS Teresa Lowe

FRI 5:42 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Matthew Richards

FRI 5:42 Horn Corona del Sol HS Matt Marples

FRI 5:42 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Abraham Muasher

FRI 5:50 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Ethan Hartman

FRI 5:50 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Ahmed Usman

FRI 6:06 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Alex Manning

FRI 6:06 Percussion Corona del Sol HS Joseph Askins

FRI 6:46 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Jax Hatfield

FRI 6:46 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS McKenna Summers

FRI 6:54 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Lilly Edwon

FRI 6:54 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Danny Mester

FRI 7:02 Percussion Corona del Sol HS Spencer Pote

SAT 1:00 Eb Clar Corona del Sol HS Julia Qiu



SAT 1:20 Flute Corona del Sol HS Rachel Eisinger-Leavitt

SAT 1:32 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS James Miller

SAT 1:40 Oboe Corona del Sol HS Shazer Thwaits

SAT 9:20 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Mikaela Hatfield

SAT 9:20 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Lampton Bickham

SAT 11:20 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Julia Qiu

SAT 11:28 Piccolo Corona del Sol HS Rachel Eisinger-Leavitt

FRI 6:10 Bb Clar Coronado HS Mai Saito

SAT 1:48 Oboe Deer Valley HS Evelyn Rodriguez

SAT 8:40 Trumpet Deer Valley HS Sarah Core

SAT 8:48 Percussion Deer Valley HS Evan Genuise

SAT 9:20 Oboe Deer Valley HS Kirsten Potts

SAT 9:28 A Sax Deer Valley HS Alexandru Jucan

SAT 9:36 A Sax Deer Valley HS Tanner Bayles

SAT 9:52 Bb Clar Deer Valley HS Rachel Lomeli

SAT 10:40 Euphonium Deer Valley HS Kevin Manley

SAT 11:04 Tuba Deer Valley HS Mark Zimmerman

SAT 11:32 Piccolo Deer Valley HS Hannah Branson

FRI 6:18 Flute Desert Mountain HS Barrett Yueh

FRI 7:10 Bb Clar Desert Mountain HS Sydney Wickman

FRI 7:18 Trumpet Desert Mountain HS Ashley Irvin

SAT 9:52 Percussion Desert Mountain HS Katie Barnhart

FRI 5:50 Horn Desert Ridge HS Bailey Allen

FRI 5:54 Flute Desert Ridge HS Jayden Lee

SAT 10:24 Euphonium Desert Ridge HS Johnathan Weeks

SAT 10:16 Trumpet Desert View HS Andrew Duarte-Garcia

FRI 4:38 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Josie Barlay

FRI 5:10 Horn Desert Vista HS Margaret Tueller

FRI 5:18 Horn Desert Vista HS Kip Gates

FRI 5:22 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Joowon Kim

FRI 5:26 Percussion Desert Vista HS Johnathan Lee

FRI 5:26 Tuba Desert Vista HS Carlos Tosca



FRI 5:58 Flute Desert Vista HS Lean Henthorne

FRI 5:58 Horn Desert Vista HS Nathan Zhang

FRI 5:58 Percussion Desert Vista HS Brett Corell

FRI 6:14 A Sax Desert Vista HS Carlos Tosca

FRI 6:14 Percussion Desert Vista HS Chris Hines

FRI 6:22 Trombone Desert Vista HS Annette Timmes

FRI 6:30 Horn Desert Vista HS Sarah Miceli

FRI 6:30 Percussion Desert Vista HS Cameron Whiteley

FRI 6:46 Percussion Desert Vista HS Jack Smith

FRI 7:10 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Adam Martin

FRI 7:14 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Sonia Dias

SAT 1:24 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Patrick Keller

SAT 2:04 Oboe Desert Vista HS Caty Kim

SAT 4:04 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Richard Zhouren

SAT 4:24 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Madi Bucci

SAT 5:08 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Jacob Barnes

SAT 8:12 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Sean Keller

SAT 8:40 Horn Desert Vista HS Sophie Holtom

SAT 8:48 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Olivia Atallah

SAT 9:04 Percussion Desert Vista HS Jordan Gotwalt

SAT 9:04 Flute Desert Vista HS Ashley Ong

SAT 9:04 A Sax Desert Vista HS Nick Tang

SAT 9:28 Percussion Desert Vista HS Nori Matsushita

SAT 10:16 Oboe Desert Vista HS Jannie Nam

SAT 10:16 A Sax Desert Vista HS Wesley Bell

SAT 10:16 Percussion Desert Vista HS Maddie Clock

SAT 10:40 Percussion Desert Vista HS Michael Kang

SAT 10:56 T Sax Desert Vista HS Nick Tang

FRI 5:50 Tuba Dobson HS Taigen Williams

FRI 5:58 Trumpet Dobson HS Mia De La Torre

FRI 6:02 Flute Dobson HS Luis Hernandez

FRI 6:18 Bb Clar Dobson HS Amber Budinger



FRI 6:22 Trumpet Dobson HS Alex Grolle

FRI 6:38 Percussion Dobson HS Michael Duran

FRI 6:54 Trumpet Dobson HS Patrick Newman

SAT 8:40 Percussion Dobson HS Gage Beveridge

SAT 8:56 Percussion Dobson HS Miguel Contreras

SAT 9:04 Bassoon Dobson HS Sydney Drop

SAT 9:04 Euphonium Dobson HS Alex Morgan

SAT 9:20 Euphonium Dobson HS Melody Perparos

SAT 9:28 Bassoon Dobson HS Noah Frederick

SAT 10:40 Horn Dobson HS Jack Henteleff

SAT 10:56 Trombone Dobson HS Jeremy Horvat

SAT 11:52 Bb Clar Dobson HS Noah Frederick

SAT 11:44 Percussion Dysart HS Gabriel Bedolla

SAT 1:04 Flute Flagstaff HS Marley Long

SAT 10:56 Trumpet Flagstaff HS Mikhalia Rosanova

SAT 11:04 Horn Flagstaff HS Sam Ellenberger

SAT 11:12 Bass Clar Flagstaff HS Dermot Louchart

SAT 11:20 Trumpet Flagstaff HS Leslie Joe

SAT 11:36 Piccolo Flagstaff HS Layni Wells

SAT 2:28 Tuba Flowing Wells HS Jordan Padilla

SAT 9:56 Bb Clar Flowing Wells HS Brandon Gonzalez

SAT 10:40 Flute Flowing Wells HS Lauren Mendoza

SAT 9:36 Trombone Fountain Hills HS Andrew Merica

SAT 10:24 Oboe Fountain Hills HS Sydney Goltry

SAT 10:40 Tuba Fountain Hills HS Sam Aker

SAT 1:56 Oboe Gila Ridge HS Grace Marceau

SAT 4:16 Bb Clar Gila Ridge HS Isaac Andrade

SAT 8:48 Flute Gilbert Classical Academy Chenhan Zhang

SAT 10:40 Oboe Gilbert Classical Academy Carissa Corrigan

SAT 11:40 Piccolo Gilbert Classical Academy Kayleigh Rinella

SAT 11:52 Percussion Gilbert Classical Academy Clark Vidler

FRI 6:38 Horn Gilbert HS Austin Westenskow



FRI 6:38 Trombone Gilbert HS Connor Siroky

FRI 7:10 A Sax Gilbert HS Spencer Timothy

SAT 10:48 Oboe Greenway HS Madison Shupe

FRI 5:30 Flute Hamilton HS Seoyeon Yun

FRI 6:06 Flute Hamilton HS Alyssa Warden

FRI 6:14 Trombone Hamilton HS Isaac Dean

FRI 6:14 Flute Hamilton HS Sarah Alwin

FRI 6:30 Trombone Hamilton HS Noelle Redding

FRI 6:46 Horn Hamilton HS Elissa Travis

FRI 7:06 Bb Clar Hamilton HS Matthew Wang

SAT 1:00 Oboe Hamilton HS Hope Yi

SAT 1:28 Flute Hamilton HS Michelle Howell

SAT 3:48 A Sax Hamilton HS Eric Sheng

SAT 8:04 Bb Clar Hamilton HS Meiling Liknes

SAT 9:12 Trombone Hamilton HS Julianah Head

SAT 11:12 Trombone Hamilton HS Wade Redding

SAT 11:44 Piccolo Hamilton HS Michelle Howell

SAT 1:08 Oboe Heritage Carlie Meeker

FRI 4:38 Trumpet Highland HS Justin Chastain

FRI 5:02 Trumpet Highland HS Isaac Smith

FRI 5:10 Trombone Highland HS Alex Thompson

FRI 5:18 Trombone Highland HS Nathan Lehnertz

FRI 5:34 Bb Clar Highland HS Lumwaya Shamabanse

FRI 5:34 Trombone Highland HS Blake Hammond

FRI 5:38 Flute Highland HS Cora Mitchell

FRI 5:58 Bb Clar Highland HS Kayla Nicoll

FRI 6:10 Flute Highland HS Hannah Riddell

FRI 6:34 Bb Clar Highland HS Delwyn Roy

FRI 6:54 Tuba Highland HS Kira Woodruff

FRI 7:10 Horn Highland HS Raegan Watkins

SAT 8:40 Bb Clar Highland HS Andre Parmentier

SAT 9:12 Percussion Highland HS Jace Malm



SAT 9:44 Horn Highland HS Sarah White

SAT 10:32 Oboe Highland HS Madison Nurenberg

SAT 11:12 Bassoon Highland HS Keenan Steele

SAT 11:48 Piccolo Highland HS Elizabeth Martinez

FRI 6:06 Bb Clar Higley HS Geena Song

SAT 1:24 Horn Higley HS Kaila Heistuman

SAT 1:00 B Sax Holbrook HS Dallon Laird

SAT 1:08 Tuba Holbrook HS Emily Knight

SAT 1:36 Flute Holbrook HS Hope Bowden

SAT 3:20 Bb Clar Holbrook HS Emma Carlisle

SAT 10:56 Percussion Holbrook HS Andrew John

SAT 11:28 T Sax Holbrook HS Dallon Laird

SAT 8:16 Contra Clar Horizon HS Synneove Schmitz

SAT 9:20 Percussion Horizon HS Alex Venditti

SAT 9:28 Horn Horizon HS Carson Macleod

SAT 10:08 Euphonium Horizon HS Jakob Bakall-Lowgren

SAT 10:16 Trombone Horizon HS Connor Lively

SAT 8:08 Bb Clar Ironwood HS Chandler Weesner-Vazqeuz

SAT 8:16 Trumpet Ironwood HS Victor Amaya-Garcia

SAT 8:32 Trumpet Ironwood HS Dylan Lestarge

SAT 9:12 Tuba Ironwood HS Ben Frame

SAT 10:16 Horn Ironwood HS Shawn Cummings

SAT 10:48 Horn Ironwood HS Shawn Cummings

SAT 10:48 Tuba Ironwood HS Sam Owen

SAT 11:20 Bassoon Ironwood HS Tyler Smolko

SAT 2:04 Percussion Ironwood Ridge HS Alyssa Prichard

SAT 11:20 Bass Clar Ironwood Ridge HS Chloe Telles

SAT 1:16 Oboe Kingman HS Franz Loon

SAT 1:56 Bb Clar Kingman HS Rebekah Heins

SAT 2:04 Bb Clar Kingman HS Megan Evans

SAT 2:04 Trombone Kofa HS Jack Schmidgall

SAT 11:08 Bb Clar Lake Havasu HS Victoria Bergman



SAT 11:36 Euphonium Lake Havasu HS Sean Conlin

SAT 11:56 Bb Clar Lake Havasu HS Jenny Smith

SAT 1:00 Tuba Lee Williams HS Christopher Rappaport

SAT 1:08 B Sax Lee Williams HS Steven Macardican

SAT 1:32 Tuba Lee Williams HS Julian Mann

SAT 2:36 A Sax Lee Williams HS Steven Macardican

SAT 1:24 Bb Clar Marana HS Savana McNeill

SAT 1:48 Trombone Marana HS Elizabeth Walker

SAT 1:52 Flute Marana HS Ayla Christian

SAT 10:04 Bb Clar Marana HS Elissa Arvizu

SAT 8:00 Trumpet Marcos de Niza HS Callahan Farr

SAT 8:20 Bb Clar Marcos de Niza HS Ethan Garcia

SAT 8:48 Horn Marcos de Niza HS Joseph Powell

SAT 9:04 Trombone Marcos de Niza HS Enrique Higgins

FRI 5:10 Tuba Maricopa HS Chance Ackerson

FRI 4:46 Bb Clar McClintock HS Ashley Osborne

FRI 5:02 Horn McClintock HS Jason Knorr

FRI 5:34 Trumpet McClintock HS Eli Botham

FRI 5:34 Tuba McClintock HS Jeremy Gibbons

FRI 6:14 Trumpet McClintock HS Nathan Gibbons

SAT 8:48 Euphonium McClintock HS Joshua Andazola

SAT 8:00 Contra Clar Mesa HS Jesus Aguillon

SAT 8:08 Trumpet Mesa HS Colin Sanders

SAT 8:16 Bb Clar Mesa HS Caitlyn Noe

SAT 8:24 Bb Clar Mesa HS Elizabeth Crandell

SAT 8:32 Bb Clar Mesa HS Hayden Millar

SAT 8:44 Bb Clar Mesa HS Christine Smith

SAT 8:56 Horn Mesa HS Emily Felix

SAT 8:56 Trombone Mesa HS Charlie Horn

SAT 9:00 Flute Mesa HS Analeisha Gallegos

SAT 9:04 Bb Clar Mesa HS Jenny Ordaz

SAT 9:08 Flute Mesa HS Rylee Ramsey



SAT 9:12 Bb Clar Mesa HS Emi Huber

SAT 9:12 Euphonium Mesa HS Michael Emery

SAT 9:52 Bass Clar Mesa HS Jesus Aguillon

FRI 4:30 Trumpet Mesquite HS Jefferson Boothe

FRI 4:46 Trumpet Mesquite HS Konrad Hinze

SAT 10:16 Bb Clar Mingus Union HS Braylee Parry

SAT 2:12 Trumpet Mogollon HS Jeremy Batson

SAT 11:36 Tuba Mogollon HS Ben Crandell

SAT 1:12 Bb Clar Mohave HS Jasmine Anaya

SAT 1:48 Bb Clar Mohave HS Rogelio Hueso

SAT 1:48 Percussion Mohave HS Emily Sexton

SAT 11:52 Euphonium Mohave HS Daniel Vega

FRI 5:18 Bb Clar Moon Valley HS Rosa Sandoval

FRI 6:38 Trumpet Moon Valley HS John Poertner

FRI 6:54 Horn Moon Valley HS Corbin Kohtz

FRI 5:10 Percussion Mountain Pointe HS Aedan Johnston

FRI 5:34 Bassoon Mountain Pointe HS Don Basemore

FRI 6:06 Tuba Mountain Pointe HS Katie Dietz

SAT 1:24 Oboe Mountain Pointe HS Don Basemore

SAT 1:40 Horn Mountain Pointe HS Jack Kelley

SAT 3:00 Trombone Mountain Pointe HS Sarvesh Shrestha

SAT 1:16 B Sax Mountain Ridge HS Ethan Price

SAT 2:04 Horn Mountain Ridge HS Mary Koenig

SAT 4:12 Trumpet Mountain Ridge HS David Skidmore

SAT 4:28 Trumpet Mountain Ridge HS Laya Reddy

SAT 8:24 Contra Clar Mountain Ridge HS James Hansen

SAT 8:36 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Nicholas Marcell

SAT 8:52 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Trinity Morgan

SAT 8:52 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Caitlyn Brogan

SAT 8:56 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Lahari Samak

SAT 8:56 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Brianna Laube

SAT 9:00 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Shelby Young



SAT 9:08 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Lauren Ardelt

SAT 9:12 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Jaiden Singh

SAT 9:20 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Allyssa Chiarello

SAT 9:20 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Ziana Collins

SAT 9:28 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Courtney Gilbert

SAT 9:28 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Jori Hemphill

SAT 9:36 Oboe Mountain Ridge HS Vanessa Woo

SAT 9:36 Tuba Mountain Ridge HS Josh Duke

SAT 9:40 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Jamie Irby

SAT 9:52 Tuba Mountain Ridge HS Nyle Zafar

SAT 10:08 Bassoon Mountain Ridge HS Jack Mitchell

SAT 10:08 A Sax Mountain Ridge HS Dallas Zinn

SAT 10:08 Trombone Mountain Ridge HS Joel Domkus

SAT 10:08 Percussion Mountain Ridge HS Ryan Ardelt

SAT 10:20 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Sydney Van Dusen

SAT 10:24 Bassoon Mountain Ridge HS Sam Van Dusen

SAT 10:44 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Racquel Skaare

SAT 11:28 Trombone Mountain Ridge HS Nicolas Peterson

SAT 11:36 T Sax Mountain Ridge HS Brianna Chiarello

SAT 11:52 Eng Horn Mountain Ridge HS Vanessa Woo

FRI 5:10 Bassoon Mountain View HS - Mesa Stefan Burgener

FRI 5:26 Bassoon Mountain View HS - Mesa Juliette Clermont

FRI 5:38 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

FRI 6:02 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Catalina Clelland

FRI 6:14 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Levi Ellsworth

FRI 6:26 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Grace Page

FRI 6:54 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa E.J. Everett

SAT 1:24 B Sax Mountain View HS - Mesa Jeremy Bergner

SAT 2:12 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Griffin Bourdon

SAT 5:16 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Damien Clark

SAT 5:32 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Allen Harvison

SAT 5:48 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Tyler Hoffman



SAT 8:08 Contra Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

SAT 9:12 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Bailey Kracht

SAT 10:00 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Loryn Staples

SAT 10:08 Bass Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

SAT 10:32 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Kirt Noble

SAT 10:56 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Eriana Morgan

SAT 11:44 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Natalie Jenq

SAT 1:12 Flute Mountain View HS - Tucson Zyanya Figueroa

SAT 3:24 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Tucson Koby Kresse

SAT 3:48 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Tucson Mason Christofferson

SAT 10:16 Tuba Mountain View HS - Tucson Cameron Taft

SAT 11:28 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Tucson Sam Herschler

SAT 11:44 Tuba Mountain View HS - Tucson Shay Holly

SAT 11:48 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Tucson Quinton Nickum

SAT 10:32 Bb Clar Mountain View HS- Tucson Carter Engel

SAT 2:20 Percussion Nogales HS Fabian Lopez

SAT 10:40 Bb Clar Nogales HS Marco Moreno

SAT 10:48 Bb Clar Nogales HS Luis Centeno

FRI 5:10 T Sax North Canyon HS Guillermo Salazar

FRI 5:42 Bb Clar North Canyon HS Diego Marquez

FRI 5:50 Trumpet North Canyon HS Nikita Joyner

FRI 6:22 Flute North Canyon HS Katherine Ortiz

FRI 6:30 Trumpet North Canyon HS Donovan Banegas

FRI 6:46 Tuba North Canyon HS Darren Luo

SAT 9:20 Bassoon North HS Isaiah Herrera

SAT 9:24 Flute North HS Kenia Ramirez

SAT 9:36 Percussion North HS Elizabeth Garcia

SAT 11:04 Bb Clar North HS Jackson Carpenter

SAT 5:40 Trumpet Northland Preparatory Acad Bethany Jones

FRI 4:50 Bb Clar Northwest Christian Michael Crary

FRI 5:10 Trumpet Northwest Christian Joshua Stanley

FRI 6:30 A Sax Northwest Christian Kenna Nagler



SAT 2:12 Trombone Page HS Parker Johnson

SAT 2:20 Horn Page HS Melanie Robinson

FRI 5:26 T Sax Paradise Valley HS Sam Gach Davenport

FRI 6:58 Bb Clar Paradise Valley HS Christian Peterson

FRI 7:02 A Sax Paradise Valley HS Sam GachDavenport

SAT 1:08 Bb Clar Payson HS Colin Nosseck

SAT 1:16 Bb Clar Payson HS Elizabeth Mabb

SAT 1:24 Percussion Payson HS Joshua Hatt

SAT 1:56 Percussion Payson HS Makoa Rich

SAT 2:08 Flute Payson HS Jerusha Paine

SAT 2:36 Trumpet Payson HS Trace Wallace

SAT 2:36 Trombone Payson HS Angelica Priddy

SAT 2:44 Percussion Payson HS Nicholas Piazza

SAT 3:32 A Sax Payson HS Lilya Smith

SAT 11:52 Tuba Payson HS Samuel Doria

SAT 1:28 Bb Clar Peoria HS Marlena Santa Cruz

SAT 1:40 Bb Clar Peoria HS Edward Gil

SAT 1:52 Bb Clar Peoria HS Kaitlyn Taylor

SAT 9:20 Tuba Peoria HS Douglas Bonnecarrere

SAT 9:28 Euphonium Peoria HS Elijah Ramirez

SAT 11:20 Horn Peoria HS Adam Cole

SAT 11:40 Bb Clar Peoria HS Aliza Garza

FRI 6:50 Bb Clar Perry HS Jenny Van Dusen

SAT 1:00 Trombone Perry HS Alex Cayer

SAT 1:44 Bb Clar Perry HS Marianne Cayer

SAT 9:12 A Sax Perry HS Brandon Hermreck

SAT 9:20 Trumpet Perry HS Nic Katz

SAT 9:20 Horn Perry HS Savannah Bowers

SAT 9:28 Trombone Perry HS Estefania Coracides

SAT 9:44 Oboe Perry HS Vanessa Chang

SAT 9:48 Bb Clar Perry HS Julia Gregory

SAT 2:04 Flute Phoenix Country Day School Alicia Wu



SAT 2:12 Flute Phoenix Country Day School Kati Dean

SAT 2:20 Flute Poston Butte Angela Thongphay

SAT 1:16 Tuba Prescott HS Bryce Jones

SAT 1:48 Tuba Prescott HS Noah Hone

SAT 2:20 Trombone Prescott HS Jack English

SAT 2:44 Trombone Prescott HS Noah Eder

SAT 2:52 Trumpet Prescott HS Bryan Malone

SAT 3:08 Trumpet Prescott HS Bridger Johnston

SAT 3:32 Trumpet Prescott HS Lucy Morge

SAT 10:00 Bassoon Prescott HS Justin Dennis

SAT 10:24 A Sax Prescott HS Spencer Davis

SAT 10:00 Tuba Pusch Ridge Christian Acad Isaac Warren

FRI 5:18 Bassoon Red Mountain HS Brandon Good

FRI 6:22 Tuba Red Mountain HS Ethan Najera

FRI 6:22 Bb Clar Red Mountain HS Kathryn Hall

FRI 6:30 Bb Clar Red Mountain HS Tatum Kuehne

SAT 9:36 Euphonium Red Mountain HS Yuki Kuno

SAT 11:12 Euphonium Redeemer Christian School Zachary White

SAT 1:32 B Sax Rincon/University HS Kayla Bowen

SAT 1:56 Horn Rincon/University HS Kevin Choi

SAT 2:28 A Sax Rincon/University HS Zachary Bell

SAT 2:52 A Sax Rincon/University HS Harry Lei

SAT 3:16 A Sax Rincon/University HS Richard Zhou

SAT 3:40 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Zachary Bell

SAT 4:00 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Diego Encinas

SAT 4:08 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Jeffrey Chen

SAT 9:44 Euphonium Rincon/University HS Diego Encinas

SAT 9:52 A Sax Rincon/University HS Kelsey Kerley

SAT 9:56 Flute Rincon/University HS Lucien Dieter

SAT 10:08 Tuba Rincon/University HS Renee Nelson

SAT 10:16 Flute Rincon/University HS Matthew Schildt

SAT 10:24 Flute Rincon/University HS Alexis Houchin



SAT 10:28 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Geva Ozeri

SAT 10:32 Percussion Rincon/University HS Antonyo Flores

SAT 10:48 Percussion Rincon/University HS Porter Ellerman

SAT 11:04 Oboe Rincon/University HS Mackenzie Gentz

SAT 11:04 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Sophia Crevelt

SAT 11:04 Euphonium Rincon/University HS Rylee Arvin

SAT 11:08 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Alexis Houchin

SAT 11:12 T Sax Rincon/University HS David Franco

SAT 11:12 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Tiana Lee

SAT 11:16 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Rachel Whitaker

SAT 11:20 Oboe Rincon/University HS Lillian Clark

SAT 11:28 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Owais Noorani-Kamtekar

SAT 11:52 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Marcus Crevelt

SAT 11:52 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Matthew Schildt

SAT 9:44 Trumpet Rio Rico HS Victor Sinohui

SAT 10:40 Trombone Rio Rico HS Patrick Hays

SAT 11:04 Trombone Rio Rico HS Eduardo Acuna-Arizmendi

SAT 1:16 Trumpet Sabino HS Jade Skolnik

SAT 8:56 Bb Clar Sabino HS Anthony Morrow

SAT 9:36 Horn Sabino HS Adam Dunklee

SAT 9:44 Bass Clar Sabino HS Tiana Molina

SAT 11:36 Trombone Sabino HS Ryan Bridges

SAT 2:56 Bb Clar Saguaro HS Adam Harvey

SAT 3:12 Bb Clar Saguaro HS Emma Bonham

SAT 4:52 Trumpet Saguaro HS Chance Robson

SAT 11:28 Oboe Saguaro HS Angela McPhee

SAT 11:36 Horn Saguaro HS Chance Robson

SAT 10:08 Horn Sahuarita HS Roxanna Luna

SAT 10:16 Bass Clar Sahuarita HS Kaela Hancock

SAT 11:04 Bassoon Sahuarita HS Matthew Koenigslieb

SAT 2:24 Flute Sahuaro HS Roselyn Bondoc

SAT 3:04 Bb Clar Sahuaro HS Donna Bondoc



SAT 9:16 Bb Clar Salpointe Catholic HS Diego Lozier

SAT 9:32 Flute Salpointe Catholic HS Sarah Conger

SAT 1:40 B Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Tabitha Turner

SAT 2:00 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Brenna Angwin

SAT 2:16 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Maddie Potts

SAT 8:24 Trumpet Sandra Day O'Connor HS Kelly Anderson

SAT 9:44 Tuba Sandra Day O'Connor HS Ben Pitts

SAT 10:00 A Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Bailey Crepinsek

SAT 10:24 Bass Clar Sandra Day O'Connor HS Caylon Chisholm

SAT 10:48 Trombone Sandra Day O'Connor HS Zachary Benjamin

SAT 10:48 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Lauren Kisicki

SAT 11:44 T Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Carson Schilling

SAT 1:08 Horn Scottsdale Christian Acad Matthew Buss

SAT 1:24 Flute Shadow Mountain HS Supriya Weiss

SAT 1:36 Bb Clar Shadow Mountain HS Megan Wahlman

SAT 9:28 Tuba Shadow Ridge HS Justis Kasier

SAT 9:44 Bassoon Shadow Ridge HS Patricia Morey

SAT 2:12 A Sax Show Low HS Brian Flores

SAT 2:52 Bb Clar Show Low HS Jade Del Angel

SAT 3:16 Bb Clar Show Low HS Isabel Castruita

SAT 3:28 Bb Clar Show Low HS Omar Chavez

SAT 11:20 Euphonium Show Low HS Sterling Moore

SAT 2:36 Flute Sierra Linda HS Priscilla Pacheco

FRI 5:02 Tuba Skyline HS Trevor Gritz

FRI 5:50 Flute Skyline HS Jordyn Gates

FRI 6:30 Tuba Skyline HS Andrew O'Daniell

SAT 1:48 B Sax Skyline HS Don Bautista

SAT 2:12 Bb Clar Skyline HS Benny Flores

SAT 2:20 Bb Clar Skyline HS Marie Corrie

SAT 2:28 Bb Clar Skyline HS Dimitri Gomez

SAT 3:16 Trumpet Skyline HS Shianne Flores

SAT 10:32 Bass Clar Skyline HS Michael Smith



SAT 10:56 Tuba Skyline HS CJ Beers

SAT 11:12 Piccolo Skyline HS Mailani O'Daniell

SAT 11:36 Oboe Skyline HS Lexi Martinez

SAT 11:12 Oboe Snowflake HS Karen Perkins

SAT 11:44 Trumpet Snowflake HS Karsen Decker

SAT 11:44 Horn Snowflake HS Samantha Rencher

SAT 11:52 Trombone Snowflake HS John Lunt

FRI 6:22 Percussion Sonoran Science Academy Jayden Hazel

SAT 1:32 Percussion Sunnyslope HS Elizabeth LaBrie

SAT 2:16 Bb Clar Sunnyslope HS Bailey Hurley

SAT 2:32 Flute Sunnyslope HS Victoria Arora

SAT 2:40 Bb Clar Sunnyslope HS Vashawn Arora

SAT 2:52 Trombone Sunnyslope HS Audrey Ellis

SAT 3:40 A Sax Sunnyslope HS Daniel Morrisett

SAT 2:00 Bb Clar Sunrise Mountain HS Missy Stanley

SAT 2:20 Trumpet Sunrise Mountain HS Sam Taylor

SAT 11:32 Bb Clar Sunrise Mountain HS Jason Ruka

SAT 11:44 Oboe Tanque Verde HS Aurora Watson

FRI 6:38 Tuba Tempe HS Josefeth Hernandez

SAT 1:00 Trumpet Thunderbird HS Erik Struckmeyer

SAT 1:56 Trumpet Tucson Magnet HS Kenneth Lopez

SAT 10:24 Bb Clar Tucson Magnet HS Gabriel Garcia

FRI 4:54 Bb Clar Valley Christian HS Megan Gomez

FRI 5:42 Bassoon Valley Christian HS LJ Gomez

FRI 7:02 Horn Verrado HS Brian Alan

SAT 1:56 Flute Walden Grove HS Rebecca Rodrigues

SAT 2:04 A Sax Walden Grove HS Alayna Grimes

SAT 10:32 Trumpet Walden Grove HS Desarae Millet

SAT 10:40 Bass Clar Walden Grove HS Magdelyn Herndon

SAT 10:56 Oboe Walden Grove HS Carlee Reyes

SAT 11:56 Piccolo Walden Grove HS Ana Martinez

SAT 5:00 Trumpet Washington HS Francisco Degollado



SAT 9:52 Euphonium Washington HS Michael Baldenegro

SAT 11:28 Tuba Washington HS Michael Baldenegro

FRI 6:14 Tuba Westwood HS Skye Riggs-Davis

FRI 6:38 Bb Clar Westwood HS Nathaniel Horneman

FRI 7:02 Tuba Westwood HS Skye Riggs-Davis

FRI 6:42 Bb Clar Williams Field HS Elle Zimmerman

SAT 2:28 Flute Willow Canyon HS Alexis Pumel

SAT 2:36 Percussion Willow Canyon HS Ryan San Diego

SAT 2:52 Percussion Willow Canyon HS Walker Horrocks

SAT 3:08 Trombone Willow Canyon HS Christian Angeles

SAT 3:56 Trumpet Willow Canyon HS Jonathan Horn

SAT 5:24 Trumpet Willow Canyon HS Austin Monnet

SAT 11:52 T Sax Willow Canyon HS Jacob Nesteruck

SAT 10:32 Bassoon Winslow HS Alanna Allen

SAT 11:36 Trumpet Winslow HS Bryson Sheppard

SAT 2:08 Bb Clar Yuma HS Jorge Villasenor

SAT 2:36 Bb Clar Yuma HS Alexander Acosta

SAT 2:44 Bb Clar Yuma HS Rhiannon Moilanen



FRI 5:10 Flute Corona del Sol HS Amanda Xu

FRI 5:14 Flute ACP - Oakland Paulina Nakagome

FRI 5:18 Flute Corona del Sol HS Aronee Hossain

FRI 5:22 Flute Campo Verde HS Becky Appel

FRI 5:26 Flute Corona del Sol HS Claire Fu

FRI 5:30 Flute Hamilton HS Seoyeon Yun

FRI 5:34 Flute Boulder Creek HS Catie Borgerson

FRI 5:38 Flute Highland HS Cora Mitchell

FRI 5:42 Flute Boulder Creek HS Katie Ikesaki

5:46

FRI 5:50 Flute Skyline HS Jordyn Gates

FRI 5:54 Flute Desert Ridge HS Jayden Lee

FRI 5:58 Flute Desert Vista HS Lean Henthorne

FRI 6:02 Flute Dobson HS Luis Hernandez

FRI 6:06 Flute Hamilton HS Alyssa Warden

FRI 6:10 Flute Highland HS Hannah Riddell

FRI 6:14 Flute Hamilton HS Sarah Alwin

FRI 6:18 Flute Desert Mountain HS Barrett Yueh

FRI 6:22 Flute North Canyon HS Katherine Ortiz

SAT 8:48 Flute Gilbert Classical Academy Chenhan Zhang

SAT 8:52 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Trinity Morgan

SAT 8:56 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Lahari Samak

SAT 9:00 Flute Mesa HS Analeisha Gallegos

SAT 9:04 Flute Desert Vista HS Ashley Ong

SAT 9:08 Flute Mesa HS Rylee Ramsey

SAT 9:12 Flute Campo Verde HS Emily Bowe

SAT 9:16 Flute Az School for the Arts Madison Coy

SAT 9:20 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Allyssa Chiarello

SATURDAY - March 4

FRIDAY - March 3

BREAK



SAT 9:24 Flute North HS Kenia Ramirez

SAT 9:28 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Courtney Gilbert

SAT 9:32 Flute Salpointe Catholic HS Sarah Conger

SAT 9:36 Flute Az School for the Arts Helena Haber

SAT 9:40 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Jamie Irby

SAT 9:44 Flute Brophy College Preparatory Ana Yoo

SAT 9:48 Flute Boulder Creek HS Jenna Friedberg

9:52

SAT 9:56 Flute Rincon/University HS Lucien Dieter

SAT 10:00 Flute Az School for the Arts Noah Gorman

SAT 10:04 Flute Brophy College Preparatory Martin Eslava

SAT 10:08 Flute Coconino HS Eli Swatzell

SAT 10:12 Flute Chaparral HS Madison Kearney

SAT 10:16 Flute Rincon/University HS Matthew Schildt

SAT 10:20 Flute Coconino HS Katie Fix

SAT 10:24 Flute Rincon/University HS Alexis Houchin

SAT 10:28 Flute Coconino HS Kaylee Anderson

SAT 10:32 Flute Barry Goldwater HS Shannon Liu

SAT 10:36 Flute Coconino HS Melanie Richards

SAT 10:40 Flute Flowing Wells HS Lauren Mendoza

SAT 10:44 Flute Mountain Ridge HS Racquel Skaare

SAT 10:48 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Lauren Kisicki

10:52

SAT 10:56 Piccolo Campo Verde HS Emily Bowe

SAT 11:00 Piccolo Boulder Creek HS Jenna Friedberg

SAT 11:04 Piccolo Brophy College Preparatory Martin Eslava

SAT 11:08 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Alexis Houchin

SAT 11:12 Piccolo Skyline HS Mailani O'Daniell

SAT 11:16 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Rachel Whitaker

SAT 11:20 Piccolo Catalina Foothills HS Annika Lauer

SAT 11:24 Piccolo Cienega HS Dylan Irvin

SAT 11:28 Piccolo Corona del Sol HS Rachel Eisinger-Leavitt

BREAK

BREAK



SAT 11:32 Piccolo Deer Valley HS Hannah Branson

SAT 11:36 Piccolo Flagstaff HS Layni Wells

SAT 11:40 Piccolo Gilbert Classical Academy Kayleigh Rinella

SAT 11:44 Piccolo Hamilton HS Michelle Howell

SAT 11:48 Piccolo Highland HS Elizabeth Martinez

SAT 11:52 Piccolo Rincon/University HS Matthew Schildt

SAT 11:56 Piccolo Walden Grove HS Ana Martinez

12:00

SAT 1:00 Flute Cienega HS Samantha Knighton

SAT 1:04 Flute Flagstaff HS Marley Long

SAT 1:08 Flute Cienega HS Shirleen Lee

SAT 1:12 Flute Mountain View HS - Tucson Zyanya Figueroa

SAT 1:16 Flute Cienega HS Dylan Irvin

SAT 1:20 Flute Corona del Sol HS Rachel Eisinger-Leavitt

SAT 1:24 Flute Shadow Mountain HS Supriya Weiss

SAT 1:28 Flute Hamilton HS Michelle Howell

SAT 1:32 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Grace Hufford

SAT 1:36 Flute Holbrook HS Hope Bowden

SAT 1:40 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Justin Iaconis

SAT 1:44 Flute Coconino HS Kelsey Graves

SAT 1:48 Flute Catalina Foothills HS Rebecca Bauer

SAT 1:52 Flute Marana HS Ayla Christian

SAT 1:56 Flute Walden Grove HS Rebecca Rodrigues

SAT 2:00 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Brenna Angwin

SAT 2:04 Flute Phoenix Country Day School Alicia Wu

SAT 2:08 Flute Payson HS Jerusha Paine

SAT 2:12 Flute Phoenix Country Day School Kati Dean

SAT 2:16 Flute Sandra Day O'Connor HS Maddie Potts

SAT 2:20 Flute Poston Butte Angela Thongphay

SAT 2:24 Flute Sahuaro HS Roselyn Bondoc

SAT 2:28 Flute Willow Canyon HS Alexis Pumel

SAT 2:32 Flute Sunnyslope HS Victoria Arora

LUNCH



SAT 2:36 Flute Sierra Linda HS Priscilla Pacheco



SAT 9:20 Oboe Deer Valley HS Kirsten Potts

SAT 9:28 Oboe Az School for the Arts Alexander Mayer

SAT 9:36 Oboe Mountain Ridge HS Vanessa Woo

SAT 9:44 Oboe Perry HS Vanessa Chang

SAT 9:52 Oboe Cienega HS Bianca Ortega

SAT 10:00 Oboe Coconino HS Zach Ashland

SAT 10:08 Oboe Campo Verde HS Katie Corning

SAT 10:16 Oboe Desert Vista HS Jannie Nam

SAT 10:24 Oboe Fountain Hills HS Sydney Goltry

SAT 10:32 Oboe Highland HS Madison Nurenberg

SAT 10:40 Oboe Gilbert Classical Academy Carissa Corrigan

SAT 10:48 Oboe Greenway HS Madison Shupe

SAT 10:56 Oboe Walden Grove HS Carlee Reyes

SAT 11:04 Oboe Rincon/University HS Mackenzie Gentz

SAT 11:12 Oboe Snowflake HS Karen Perkins

SAT 11:20 Oboe Rincon/University HS Lillian Clark

SAT 11:28 Oboe Saguaro HS Angela McPhee

SAT 11:36 Oboe Skyline HS Lexi Martinez

SAT 11:44 Oboe Tanque Verde HS Aurora Watson

SAT 11:52 Eng Horn Mountain Ridge HS Vanessa Woo

12:00

SAT 1:00 Oboe Hamilton HS Hope Yi

SAT 1:08 Oboe Heritage Carlie Meeker

SAT 1:16 Oboe Kingman HS Franz Loon

SAT 1:24 Oboe Mountain Pointe HS Don Basemore

SAT 1:32 Oboe Combs HS Caroline Wu

SAT 1:40 Oboe Corona del Sol HS Shazer Thwaits

SAT 1:48 Oboe Deer Valley HS Evelyn Rodriguez

SAT 1:56 Oboe Gila Ridge HS Grace Marceau

SAT 2:04 Oboe Desert Vista HS Caty Kim

lunch

SATURDAY - March 4



FRI 4:30 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Natalie Hunt

FRI 4:34 Bb Clar Chaparral HS Ari Cohen

FRI 4:38 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Josie Barlay

FRI 4:42 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Debashis Biswas

FRI 4:46 Bb Clar McClintock HS Ashley Osborne

FRI 4:50 Bb Clar Northwest Christian Michael Crary

FRI 4:54 Bb Clar Valley Christian HS Megan Gomez

FRI 4:58 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Anthony Perkins

FRI 5:02 Bb Clar Benjamin Franklin HS Emma Ramer

FRI 5:06 Bb Clar Combs HS Courtney Lincoln

FRI 5:10 Bb Clar Basha HS Ben Mesnik

FRI 5:14 Bb Clar Alhambra HS Alissa Callahan

FRI 5:18 Bb Clar Moon Valley HS Rosa Sandoval

FRI 5:22 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Joowon Kim

FRI 5:26 Bb Clar Benjamin Franklin HS Malia Ambrosia

FRI 5:30 Bb Clar Basha HS Paige Anglin

FRI 5:34 Bb Clar Highland HS Lumwaya Shamabanse

FRI 5:38 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

FRI 5:42 Bb Clar North Canyon HS Diego Marquez

FRI 5:46 Bb Clar Basha HS Dylan Moreno

FRI 5:50 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Ethan Hartman

5:54

FRI 5:58 Bb Clar Highland HS Kayla Nicoll

FRI 6:02 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Catalina Clelland

FRI 6:06 Bb Clar Higley HS Geena Song

FRI 6:10 Bb Clar Coronado HS Mai Saito

FRI 6:14 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Levi Ellsworth

FRI 6:18 Bb Clar Dobson HS Amber Budinger

FRI 6:22 Bb Clar Red Mountain HS Kathryn Hall

FRI 6:26 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Grace Page

FRI 6:30 Bb Clar Red Mountain HS Tatum Kuehne

FRIDAY - March 3

BREAK



FRI 6:34 Bb Clar Highland HS Delwyn Roy

FRI 6:38 Bb Clar Westwood HS Nathaniel Horneman

FRI 6:42 Bb Clar Williams Field HS Elle Zimmerman

FRI 6:46 Bb Clar Apollo HS David Ordaz Perez

FRI 6:50 Bb Clar Perry HS Jenny Van Dusen

FRI 6:54 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa E.J. Everett

FRI 6:58 Bb Clar Paradise Valley HS Christian Peterson

FRI 7:02 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS John Burton

FRI 7:06 Bb Clar Hamilton HS Matthew Wang

FRI 7:10 Bb Clar Desert Mountain HS Sydney Wickman

FRI 7:14 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Sonia Dias

SAT 8:00 Bb Clar Barry Goldwater HS Aleah Gomez

SAT 8:04 Bb Clar Hamilton HS Meiling Liknes

SAT 8:08 Bb Clar Ironwood HS Chandler Weesner-Vazqeuz

SAT 8:12 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Sean Keller

SAT 8:16 Bb Clar Mesa HS Caitlyn Noe

SAT 8:20 Bb Clar Marcos de Niza HS Ethan Garcia

SAT 8:24 Bb Clar Mesa HS Elizabeth Crandell

SAT 8:28 Bb Clar Boulder Creek HS Sarah Van Dijk

SAT 8:32 Bb Clar Mesa HS Hayden Millar

SAT 8:36 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Nicholas Marcell

SAT 8:40 Bb Clar Highland HS Andre Parmentier

SAT 8:44 Bb Clar Mesa HS Christine Smith

SAT 8:48 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Olivia Atallah

SAT 8:52 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Caitlyn Brogan

SAT 8:56 Bb Clar Sabino HS Anthony Morrow

SAT 9:00 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Shelby Young

SAT 9:04 Bb Clar Mesa HS Jenny Ordaz

SAT 9:08 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Lauren Ardelt

SATURDAY - March 4



SAT 9:12 Bb Clar Mesa HS Emi Huber

SAT 9:16 Bb Clar Salpointe Catholic HS Diego Lozier

SAT 9:20 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Ziana Collins

9:24

SAT 9:28 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS Kara Palermo

SAT 9:32 Bb Clar Boulder Creek HS Jack Allen

SAT 9:36 Bb Clar BASIS Tucson North Marco Smidt

SAT 9:40 Bb Clar Chandler Preparatory Academy Emily Gottry

SAT 9:44 Bb Clar Basha HS Anthony Ellerman

SAT 9:48 Bb Clar Perry HS Julia Gregory

SAT 9:52 Bb Clar Deer Valley HS Rachel Lomeli

SAT 9:56 Bb Clar Flowing Wells HS Brandon Gonzalez

SAT 10:00 Bb Clar BASIS Peoria Keertana Sripathi

SAT 10:04 Bb Clar Marana HS Elissa Arvizu

SAT 10:08 Bb Clar BASIS Peoria Sun Woo Kim

SAT 10:12 Bb Clar Coconino HS Connor Garrod

SAT 10:16 Bb Clar Mingus Union HS Braylee Parry

SAT 10:20 Bb Clar Mountain Ridge HS Sydney Van Dusen

SAT 10:24 Bb Clar Tucson Magnet HS Gabriel Garcia

SAT 10:28 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Geva Ozeri

SAT 10:32 Bb Clar Mountain View HS- Tucson Carter Engel

10:36

SAT 10:40 Bb Clar Nogales HS Marco Moreno

SAT 10:44 Bb Clar Coconino HS Elizabeth Strones

SAT 10:48 Bb Clar Nogales HS Luis Centeno

SAT 10:52 Bb Clar BASIS Scottsdale Vijay Nambi

SAT 10:56 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Eriana Morgan

SAT 11:00 Bb Clar Coconino HS Teresa Bushman

SAT 11:04 Bb Clar North HS Jackson Carpenter

SAT 11:08 Bb Clar Lake Havasu HS Victoria Bergman

SAT 11:12 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Tiana Lee

SAT 11:16 Bb Clar BASIS Scottsdale Xinyuan Miao

BREAK

BREAK



SAT 11:20 Bb Clar Corona del Sol HS Julia Qiu

SAT 11:24 Bb Clar Coconino HS Ashley Tittelbaugh

SAT 11:28 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Tucson Sam Herschler

SAT 11:32 Bb Clar Sunrise Mountain HS Jason Ruka

SAT 11:36 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Cindy Zhang

SAT 11:40 Bb Clar Peoria HS Aliza Garza

SAT 11:44 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Natalie Jenq

SAT 11:48 Bb Clar Mountain View HS - Tucson Quinton Nickum

SAT 11:52 Bb Clar Dobson HS Noah Frederick

SAT 11:56 Bb Clar Lake Havasu HS Jenny Smith

12:00

SAT 1:00 Eb Clar Corona del Sol HS Julia Qiu

SAT 1:04 Eb Clar Bradshaw Mountain HS Nathaniel Hawley

SAT 1:08 Bb Clar Payson HS Colin Nosseck

SAT 1:12 Bb Clar Mohave HS Jasmine Anaya

SAT 1:16 Bb Clar Payson HS Elizabeth Mabb

SAT 1:20 Bb Clar Coconino HS Becky Krug

SAT 1:24 Bb Clar Marana HS Savana McNeill

SAT 1:28 Bb Clar Peoria HS Marlena Santa Cruz

SAT 1:32 Bb Clar Campo Verde HS Kristine Vu

SAT 1:36 Bb Clar Shadow Mountain HS Megan Wahlman

SAT 1:40 Bb Clar Peoria HS Edward Gil

SAT 1:44 Bb Clar Perry HS Marianne Cayer

SAT 1:48 Bb Clar Mohave HS Rogelio Hueso

SAT 1:52 Bb Clar Peoria HS Kaitlyn Taylor

SAT 1:56 Bb Clar Kingman HS Rebekah Heins

SAT 2:00 Bb Clar Sunrise Mountain HS Missy Stanley

SAT 2:04 Bb Clar Kingman HS Megan Evans

SAT 2:08 Bb Clar Yuma HS Jorge Villasenor

SAT 2:12 Bb Clar Skyline HS Benny Flores

SAT 2:16 Bb Clar Sunnyslope HS Bailey Hurley

SAT 2:20 Bb Clar Skyline HS Marie Corrie

LUNCH



SAT 2:24 Bb Clar Canyon del Oro HS Holly Albrecht

SAT 2:28 Bb Clar Skyline HS Dimitri Gomez

2:32

SAT 2:36 Bb Clar Yuma HS Alexander Acosta

SAT 2:40 Bb Clar Sunnyslope HS Vashawn Arora

SAT 2:44 Bb Clar Yuma HS Rhiannon Moilanen

SAT 2:48 Bb Clar Canyon del Oro HS Alex Behrens

SAT 2:52 Bb Clar Show Low HS Jade Del Angel

SAT 2:56 Bb Clar Saguaro HS Adam Harvey

SAT 3:00 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Ariel Lamdan

SAT 3:04 Bb Clar Sahuaro HS Donna Bondoc

SAT 3:08 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Jessica Guise

SAT 3:12 Bb Clar Saguaro HS Emma Bonham

SAT 3:16 Bb Clar Show Low HS Isabel Castruita

SAT 3:20 Bb Clar Holbrook HS Emma Carlisle

SAT 3:24 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Richard Lu

SAT 3:28 Bb Clar Show Low HS Omar Chavez

SAT 3:32 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Anna Kittle

3:36

SAT 3:40 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Zachary Bell

SAT 3:44 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Elaine Chaffee

SAT 3:48 Bb Clar Buena HS Spencer Kerr

SAT 3:52 Bb Clar Cienega HS Gabriela Contreras

SAT 3:56 Bb Clar Catalina Foothills HS Judy Sammani

SAT 4:00 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Diego Encinas

SAT 4:04 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Richard Zhouren

SAT 4:08 Bb Clar Rincon/University HS Jeffrey Chen

SAT 4:12 Bb Clar Cibola HS Jakob Hunter

SAT 4:16 Bb Clar Gila Ridge HS Isaac Andrade

SAT 4:20 Bb Clar Cienega HS Lily Zaspel

SAT 4:24 Bb Clar Desert Vista HS Madi Bucci

BREAK

BREAK



FRI 5:02 Bassoon Corona del Sol HS Andrew Guess

FRI 5:10 Bassoon Mountain View HS - Mesa Stefan Burgener

FRI 5:18 Bassoon Red Mountain HS Brandon Good

FRI 5:26 Bassoon Mountain View HS - Mesa Juliette Clermont

FRI 5:34 Bassoon Mountain Pointe HS Don Basemore

FRI 5:42 Bassoon Valley Christian HS LJ Gomez

FRI 5:50 Bassoon Brophy College Preparatory Keegan Kalkman

FRI 5:58 Bassoon Boulder Creek HS Ashleigh Good

SAT 9:04 Bassoon Dobson HS Sydney Drop

SAT 9:12 Bassoon Barry Goldwater HS Cristine Zambrano

SAT 9:20 Bassoon North HS Isaiah Herrera

SAT 9:28 Bassoon Dobson HS Noah Frederick

SAT 9:36 Bassoon Az School for the Arts Nina Susich

SAT 9:44 Bassoon Shadow Ridge HS Patricia Morey

SAT 9:52 Bassoon Az School for the Arts Robin McDonald

SAT 10:00 Bassoon Prescott HS Justin Dennis

SAT 10:08 Bassoon Mountain Ridge HS Jack Mitchell

SAT 10:16 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Ben Park

SAT 10:24 Bassoon Mountain Ridge HS Sam Van Dusen

SAT 10:32 Bassoon Winslow HS Alanna Allen

SAT 10:40 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Jillian Hoyt

SAT 10:48 Bassoon BASIS Tucson North Sungmin Kwon

SAT 10:56 Bassoon Catalina Foothills HS Cora Clements

SAT 11:04 Bassoon Sahuarita HS Matthew Koenigslieb

SAT 11:12 Bassoon Highland HS Keenan Steele

SAT 11:20 Bassoon Ironwood HS Tyler Smolko

SATURDAY - March 4

FRIDAY - March 3



SAT 8:00 Contra Clar Mesa HS Jesus Aguillon

SAT 8:08 Contra Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

SAT 8:16 Contra Clar Horizon HS Synneove Schmitz

SAT 8:24 Contra Clar Mountain Ridge HS James Hansen

8:32

8:40

SAT 8:48 Bass Clar Chaparral HS Robert Leigh

SAT 8:56 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Brianna Laube

SAT 9:04 Bass Clar Combs HS Brigham Shurtleff

SAT 9:12 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Jaiden Singh

SAT 9:20 Bass Clar Combs HS Judge Cristobal

SAT 9:28 Bass Clar Mountain Ridge HS Jori Hemphill

SAT 9:36 Bass Clar ACP - Oakland Ryan Jundt

SAT 9:44 Bass Clar Sabino HS Tiana Molina

SAT 9:52 Bass Clar Mesa HS Jesus Aguillon

SAT 10:00 Bass Clar Coconino HS Michelle Irwin

SAT 10:08 Bass Clar Mountain View HS - Mesa Scott Allen

SAT 10:16 Bass Clar Sahuarita HS Kaela Hancock

SAT 10:24 Bass Clar Sandra Day O'Connor HS Caylon Chisholm

SAT 10:32 Bass Clar Skyline HS Michael Smith

SAT 10:40 Bass Clar Walden Grove HS Magdelyn Herndon

SAT 10:48 Bass Clar Boulder Creek HS Colby Gagnon

SAT 10:56 Bass Clar Buena HS Michael Hodges

SAT 11:04 Bass Clar Canyon del Oro HS Max Tucker

SAT 11:12 Bass Clar Flagstaff HS Dermot Louchart

SAT 11:20 Bass Clar Ironwood Ridge HS Chloe Telles

SATURDAY - March 4



FRI 5:02 T Sax Chaparral HS Maggie Orm

FRI 5:10 T Sax North Canyon HS Guillermo Salazar

FRI 5:18 T Sax Campo Verde HS Bradyn Owens

FRI 5:26 T Sax Paradise Valley HS Sam Gach Davenport

5:34

FRI 5:42 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Matthew Richards

FRI 5:50 A Sax Combs HS Ezekiel Hawkins

FRI 5:58 A Sax Chaparral HS Devon Barros

FRI 6:06 A Sax Chaparral HS Maggie Orm

FRI 6:14 A Sax Desert Vista HS Carlos Tosca

FRI 6:22 A Sax Campo Verde HS Bradyn Owens

FRI 6:30 A Sax Northwest Christian Kenna Nagler

FRI 6:38 A Sax Campo Verde HS Abbie Hendrix

FRI 6:46 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Jax Hatfield

FRI 6:54 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Lilly Edwon

FRI 7:02 A Sax Paradise Valley HS Sam GachDavenport

FRI 7:10 A Sax Gilbert HS Spencer Timothy

SAT 8:56 A Sax Campo Verde HS Dawson Zuniga

SAT 9:04 A Sax Desert Vista HS Nick Tang

SAT 9:12 A Sax Perry HS Brandon Hermreck

SAT 9:20 A Sax Corona del Sol HS Mikaela Hatfield

SAT 9:28 A Sax Deer Valley HS Alexandru Jucan

SAT 9:36 A Sax Deer Valley HS Tanner Bayles

SAT 9:44 A Sax Boulder Creek HS Kyle Haranczak

SAT 9:52 A Sax Rincon/University HS Kelsey Kerley

SAT 10:00 A Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Bailey Crepinsek

SAT 10:08 A Sax Mountain Ridge HS Dallas Zinn

SAT 10:16 A Sax Desert Vista HS Wesley Bell

FRIDAY - March 3

SATURDAY - March 4

BREAK



SAT 10:24 A Sax Prescott HS Spencer Davis

10:32

SAT 10:40 T Sax Cactus HS Melody Wilson

SAT 10:48 T Sax Catalina Foothills HS Evan Norwood

SAT 10:56 T Sax Desert Vista HS Nick Tang

SAT 11:04 T Sax Buena HS Gracie Vetter

SAT 11:12 T Sax Rincon/University HS David Franco

SAT 11:20 T Sax Barry Goldwater HS Fawne Andreoli

SAT 11:28 T Sax Holbrook HS Dallon Laird

SAT 11:36 T Sax Mountain Ridge HS Brianna Chiarello

SAT 11:44 T Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Carson Schilling

SAT 11:52 T Sax Willow Canyon HS Jacob Nesteruck

12:00

SAT 1:00 B Sax Holbrook HS Dallon Laird

SAT 1:08 B Sax Lee Williams HS Steven Macardican

SAT 1:16 B Sax Mountain Ridge HS Ethan Price

SAT 1:24 B Sax Mountain View HS - Mesa Jeremy Bergner

SAT 1:32 B Sax Rincon/University HS Kayla Bowen

SAT 1:40 B Sax Sandra Day O'Connor HS Tabitha Turner

SAT 1:48 B Sax Skyline HS Don Bautista

1:56

SAT 2:04 A Sax Walden Grove HS Alayna Grimes

SAT 2:12 A Sax Show Low HS Brian Flores

SAT 2:20 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Layne Reiners

SAT 2:28 A Sax Rincon/University HS Zachary Bell

SAT 2:36 A Sax Lee Williams HS Steven Macardican

SAT 2:44 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Kira Duenas

SAT 2:52 A Sax Rincon/University HS Harry Lei

SAT 3:00 A Sax Catalina Foothills HS Marisol Childress

SAT 3:08 A Sax Buena HS Gracie Vetter

SAT 3:16 A Sax Rincon/University HS Richard Zhou

SAT 3:24 A Sax Buena HS Levi Syson

LUNCH

BREAK

BREAK



SAT 3:32 A Sax Payson HS Lilya Smith

SAT 3:40 A Sax Sunnyslope HS Daniel Morrisett

SAT 3:48 A Sax Hamilton HS Eric Sheng



FRI 4:30 Trumpet Mesquite HS Jefferson Boothe

FRI 4:38 Trumpet Highland HS Justin Chastain

FRI 4:46 Trumpet Mesquite HS Konrad Hinze

FRI 4:54 Trumpet Campo Verde HS Chandler Romney

FRI 5:02 Trumpet Highland HS Isaac Smith

FRI 5:10 Trumpet Northwest Christian Joshua Stanley

FRI 5:18 Trumpet Benjamin Franklin HS Nick Sampayan

FRI 5:26 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Saadiq Webster

FRI 5:34 Trumpet McClintock HS Eli Botham

FRI 5:42 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Abraham Muasher

FRI 5:50 Trumpet North Canyon HS Nikita Joyner

FRI 5:58 Trumpet Dobson HS Mia De La Torre

6:06

FRI 6:14 Trumpet McClintock HS Nathan Gibbons

FRI 6:22 Trumpet Dobson HS Alex Grolle

FRI 6:30 Trumpet North Canyon HS Donovan Banegas

FRI 6:38 Trumpet Moon Valley HS John Poertner

FRI 6:46 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS McKenna Summers

FRI 6:54 Trumpet Dobson HS Patrick Newman

FRI 7:02 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS Danny Mester

FRI 7:10 Trumpet Combs HS Cole Allen

FRI 7:18 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Adam Martin

FRI 7:26 Trumpet Desert Mountain HS Ashley Irvin

SAT 8:00 Trumpet Marcos de Niza HS Callahan Farr

SAT 8:08 Trumpet Mesa HS Colin Sanders

SAT 8:16 Trumpet Ironwood HS Victor Amaya-Garcia

SAT 8:24 Trumpet Sandra Day O'Connor HS Kelly Anderson

SAT 8:32 Trumpet Ironwood HS Dylan Lestarge

FRIDAY - March 3

SATURDAY - March 4

BREAK



SAT 8:40 Trumpet Deer Valley HS Sarah Core

SAT 8:48 Trumpet Az School for the Arts Joel Uliassi

SAT 8:56 Trumpet Boulder Creek HS Luis Helfer

SAT 9:04 Trumpet Carl Hayden Community HS Patricia Medrano

SAT 9:12 Trumpet Casa Grande Union HS Kobe Manuel

SAT 9:20 Trumpet Perry HS Nic Katz

SAT 9:28 Trumpet Canyon del Oro HS Ashton Rowe

SAT 9:36 Trumpet Boulder Creek HS Alex Blanche

SAT 9:44 Trumpet Rio Rico HS Victor Sinohui

9:52

SAT 10:00 Trumpet Coconino HS Brennan Motes

SAT 10:08 Trumpet Canyon del Oro HS Damien Rodriguez

SAT 10:16 Trumpet Desert View HS Andrew Duarte-Garcia

SAT 10:24 Trumpet Coconino HS Kylee Bergstresser

SAT 10:32 Trumpet Walden Grove HS Desarae Millet

SAT 10:40 Trumpet Cienega HS Steven Phillips

SAT 10:48 Trumpet Bradshaw Mountain HS Nicolas Annibale

SAT 10:56 Trumpet Flagstaff HS Mikhalia Rosanova

SAT 11:04 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Sophia Crevelt

SAT 11:12 Trumpet Az School for the Arts Nina Susich

SAT 11:20 Trumpet Flagstaff HS Leslie Joe

SAT 11:28 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Owais Noorani-Kamtekar

SAT 11:36 Trumpet Winslow HS Bryson Sheppard

SAT 11:44 Trumpet Snowflake HS Karsen Decker

SAT 11:52 Trumpet Rincon/University HS Marcus Crevelt

12:00

SAT 1:00 Trumpet Thunderbird HS Erik Struckmeyer

SAT 1:08 Trumpet Centennial HS Alvin Hozan

SAT 1:16 Trumpet Sabino HS Jade Skolnik

SAT 1:24 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Patrick Keller

SAT 1:32 Trumpet Corona del Sol HS James Miller

SAT 1:40 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Brice Kimble

LUNCH

BREAK



SAT 1:48 Trumpet Buena HS Emily Blomstrand

SAT 1:56 Trumpet Tucson Magnet HS Kenneth Lopez

SAT 2:04 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Emma Potter

SAT 2:12 Trumpet Mogollon HS Jeremy Batson

SAT 2:20 Trumpet Sunrise Mountain HS Sam Taylor

SAT 2:28 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Nathaniel Peterson

SAT 2:36 Trumpet Payson HS Trace Wallace

SAT 2:44 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Ryan Shallcross

SAT 2:52 Trumpet Prescott HS Bryan Malone

SAT 3:00 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Ryan Lorenz

SAT 3:08 Trumpet Prescott HS Bridger Johnston

SAT 3:16 Trumpet Skyline HS Shianne Flores

SAT 3:24 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Tucson Koby Kresse

SAT 3:32 Trumpet Prescott HS Lucy Morge

3:40

SAT 3:48 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Tucson Mason Christofferson

SAT 3:56 Trumpet Willow Canyon HS Jonathan Horn

SAT 4:04 Trumpet Catalina Foothills HS Zoe Benson

SAT 4:12 Trumpet Mountain Ridge HS David Skidmore

SAT 4:20 Trumpet Barry Goldwater HS Chris Brown

SAT 4:28 Trumpet Mountain Ridge HS Laya Reddy

SAT 4:36 Trumpet Barry Goldwater HS Jayden Edwards

SAT 4:44 Trumpet

SAT 4:52 Trumpet Saguaro HS Chance Robson

SAT 5:00 Trumpet Washington HS Francisco Degollado

SAT 5:08 Trumpet Desert Vista HS Jacob Barnes

SAT 5:16 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Damien Clark

SAT 5:24 Trumpet Willow Canyon HS Austin Monnet

SAT 5:32 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Allen Harvison

SAT 5:40 Trumpet Northland Preparatory Academy Bethany Jones

SAT 5:48 Trumpet Mountain View HS - Mesa Tyler Hoffman

BREAK



FRI 5:02 Horn McClintock HS Jason Knorr

FRI 5:10 Horn Desert Vista HS Margaret Tueller

FRI 5:18 Horn Desert Vista HS Kip Gates

FRI 5:26 Horn Corona del Sol HS Teresa Lowe

FRI 5:34 Horn Campo Verde HS Darby Woolslayer

FRI 5:42 Horn Corona del Sol HS Matt Marples

FRI 5:50 Horn Desert Ridge HS Bailey Allen

FRI 5:58 Horn Desert Vista HS Nathan Zhang

FRI 6:06 Horn Alhambra HS Alexis Delgado Garcia

FRI 6:14 Horn ACP - Oakland Charlotte Hugus

6:22

FRI 6:30 Horn Desert Vista HS Sarah Miceli

FRI 6:38 Horn Gilbert HS Austin Westenskow

FRI 6:46 Horn Hamilton HS Elissa Travis

FRI 6:54 Horn Moon Valley HS Corbin Kohtz

FRI 7:02 Horn Verrado HS Brian Alan

FRI 7:10 Horn Highland HS Raegan Watkins

SAT 8:40 Horn Desert Vista HS Sophie Holtom

SAT 8:48 Horn Marcos de Niza HS Joseph Powell

SAT 8:56 Horn Mesa HS Emily Felix

SAT 9:04 Horn Az School for the Arts Emma Potter

SAT 9:12 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Bailey Kracht

SAT 9:20 Horn Perry HS Savannah Bowers

SAT 9:28 Horn Horizon HS Carson Macleod

SAT 9:36 Horn Sabino HS Adam Dunklee

SAT 9:44 Horn Highland HS Sarah White

SAT 9:52 Horn Boulder Creek HS Sarah Santiago

SAT 10:00 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Loryn Staples

FRIDAY - March 3

BREAK

SATURDAY - March 4



SAT 10:08 Horn Sahuarita HS Roxanna Luna

SAT 10:16 Horn Ironwood HS Shawn Cummings

10:24

SAT 10:32 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Kirt Noble

SAT 10:40 Horn Dobson HS Jack Henteleff

SAT 10:48 Horn Ironwood HS Shawn Cummings

SAT 10:56 Horn Coconino HS Aidan Rhodes

SAT 11:04 Horn Flagstaff HS Sam Ellenberger

SAT 11:12 Horn Coconino HS Emily Rosenvold

SAT 11:20 Horn Peoria HS Adam Cole

SAT 11:28 Horn Canyon del Oro HS Manuel Guzman

SAT 11:36 Horn Saguaro HS Chance Robson

SAT 11:44 Horn Snowflake HS Samantha Rencher

SAT 11:52 Horn BASIS Tucson North Isabella Fox

12:00

SAT 1:00 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Brandt Conley

SAT 1:08 Horn Scottsdale Christian Acad Matthew Buss

SAT 1:16 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Sophie Barnard

SAT 1:24 Horn Higley HS Kaila Heistuman

SAT 1:32 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Julian Valuenzuela

SAT 1:40 Horn Mountain Pointe HS Jack Kelley

SAT 1:48 Horn Catalina Foothills HS Michael Deconcini

SAT 1:56 Horn Rincon/University HS Kevin Choi

SAT 2:04 Horn Mountain Ridge HS Mary Koenig

SAT 2:12 Horn Mountain View HS - Mesa Griffin Bourdon

SAT 2:20 Horn Page HS Melanie Robinson

LUNCH

BREAK



FRI 5:02 Trombone Brophy College Preparatory Jakob Forde

FRI 5:10 Trombone Highland HS Alex Thompson

FRI 5:18 Trombone Highland HS Nathan Lehnertz

FRI 5:26 Trombone Campo Verde HS Daniel Jerdon

FRI 5:34 Trombone Highland HS Blake Hammond

FRI 5:42 Trombone Campo Verde HS DJ Gaddis

FRI 5:50 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Ahmed Usman

FRI 5:58 Trombone Brophy College Preparatory Kyle Peeples

FRI 6:06 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Alex Manning

FRI 6:14 Trombone Hamilton HS Isaac Dean

FRI 6:22 Trombone Desert Vista HS Annette Timmes

FRI 6:30 Trombone Hamilton HS Noelle Redding

FRI 6:38 Trombone Gilbert HS Connor Siroky

SAT 8:56 Trombone Mesa HS Charlie Horn

SAT 9:04 Trombone Marcos de Niza HS Enrique Higgins

SAT 9:12 Trombone Hamilton HS Julianah Head

SAT 9:20 Trombone Corona del Sol HS Lampton Bickham

SAT 9:28 Trombone Perry HS Estefania Coracides

SAT 9:36 Trombone Fountain Hills HS Andrew Merica

SAT 9:44 Trombone Az School for the Arts Jonathan Salcedo

SAT 9:52 Trombone Barry Goldwater HS Thomas Gaudet

SAT 10:00 Trombone Casa Grande Union HS James Heiman

SAT 10:08 Trombone Mountain Ridge HS Joel Domkus

SAT 10:16 Trombone Horizon HS Connor Lively

SAT 10:24 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS William Kurth

10:32

SAT 10:40 Trombone Rio Rico HS Patrick Hays

SAT 10:48 Trombone Sandra Day O'Connor HS Zachary Benjamin

FRIDAY - March 3

SATURDAY - March 4

BREAK



SAT 10:56 Trombone Dobson HS Jeremy Horvat

SAT 11:04 Trombone Rio Rico HS Eduardo Acuna-Arizmendi

SAT 11:12 Trombone Hamilton HS Wade Redding

SAT 11:20 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Joshua Burchard

SAT 11:28 Trombone Mountain Ridge HS Nicolas Peterson

SAT 11:36 Trombone Sabino HS Ryan Bridges

SAT 11:44 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Stephanie Burchard

SAT 11:52 Trombone Snowflake HS John Lunt

12:00

SAT 1:00 Trombone Perry HS Alex Cayer

SAT 1:08 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS Andrew Liu

SAT 1:16 Trombone Canyon del Oro HS Chris Porteous

SAT 1:24 Trombone Bradshaw Mountain HS Joshua Steiner

SAT 1:32 Trombone Combs HS Eric Hill

SAT 1:40 Trombone Catalina Foothills HS Deven Carmichael

SAT 1:48 Trombone Marana HS Elizabeth Walker

SAT 1:56 Trombone Coconino HS Bryan Colvard

SAT 2:04 Trombone Kofa HS Jack Schmidgall

SAT 2:12 Trombone Page HS Parker Johnson

SAT 2:20 Trombone Prescott HS Jack English

SAT 2:28 Trombone Cibola HS Anthony Gastelum

SAT 2:36 Trombone Payson HS Angelica Priddy

SAT 2:44 Trombone Prescott HS Noah Eder

SAT 2:52 Trombone Sunnyslope HS Audrey Ellis

SAT 3:00 Trombone Mountain Pointe HS Sarvesh Shrestha

SAT 3:08 Trombone Willow Canyon HS Christian Angeles

LUNCH



SAT 8:48 Euphonium McClintock HS Joshua Andazola

SAT 8:56 Euphonium Arcadia HS Brendan Nguyen

SAT 9:04 Euphonium Dobson HS Alex Morgan

SAT 9:12 Euphonium Mesa HS Michael Emery

SAT 9:20 Euphonium Dobson HS Melody Perparos

SAT 9:28 Euphonium Peoria HS Elijah Ramirez

SAT 9:36 Euphonium Red Mountain HS Yuki Kuno

SAT 9:44 Euphonium Rincon/University HS Diego Encinas

SAT 9:52 Euphonium Washington HS Michael Baldenegro

SAT 10:00 Euphonium Combs HS Logan Pino

SAT 10:08 Euphonium Horizon HS Jakob Bakall-Lowgren

10:16

SAT 10:24 Euphonium Desert Ridge HS Johnathan Weeks

SAT 10:32 Euphonium Boulder Creek HS Giselle Bahena

SAT 10:40 Euphonium Deer Valley HS Kevin Manley

SAT 10:48 Euphonium Cienega HS Thomas Koenig

SAT 10:56 Euphonium

SAT 11:04 Euphonium Rincon/University HS Rylee Arvin

SAT 11:12 Euphonium Redeemer Christian School Zachary White

SAT 11:20 Euphonium Show Low HS Sterling Moore

SAT 11:28 Euphonium

SAT 11:36 Euphonium Lake Havasu HS Sean Conlin

SAT 11:44 Euphonium Canyon del Oro HS Chris Porteous

SAT 11:52 Euphonium Mohave HS Daniel Vega

SATURDAY - March 4

BREAK



FRI 5:02 Tuba Skyline HS Trevor Gritz

FRI 5:10 Tuba Maricopa HS Chance Ackerson

FRI 5:18 Tuba Camelback HS Helen Hendricks

FRI 5:26 Tuba Desert Vista HS Carlos Tosca

FRI 5:34 Tuba McClintock HS Jeremy Gibbons

FRI 5:42 Tuba Campo Verde HS Ryan Tilley

FRI 5:50 Tuba Dobson HS Taigen Williams

FRI 5:58 Tuba

FRI 6:06 Tuba Mountain Pointe HS Katie Dietz

FRI 6:14 Tuba Westwood HS Skye Riggs-Davis

FRI 6:22 Tuba Red Mountain HS Ethan Najera

FRI 6:30 Tuba Skyline HS Andrew O'Daniell

FRI 6:38 Tuba Tempe HS Josefeth Hernandez

FRI 6:46 Tuba North Canyon HS Darren Luo

FRI 6:54 Tuba Highland HS Kira Woodruff

FRI 7:02 Tuba Westwood HS Skye Riggs-Davis

SAT 9:12 Tuba Ironwood HS Ben Frame

SAT 9:20 Tuba Peoria HS Douglas Bonnecarrere

SAT 9:28 Tuba Shadow Ridge HS Justis Kasier

SAT 9:36 Tuba Mountain Ridge HS Josh Duke

SAT 9:44 Tuba Sandra Day O'Connor HS Ben Pitts

SAT 9:52 Tuba Mountain Ridge HS Nyle Zafar

SAT 10:00 Tuba Pusch Ridge Christian Academy Isaac Warren

SAT 10:08 Tuba Rincon/University HS Renee Nelson

SAT 10:16 Tuba Mountain View HS - Tucson Cameron Taft

SAT 10:24 Tuba Coconino HS Serina Boynton

10:32

SAT 10:40 Tuba Fountain Hills HS Sam Aker

FRIDAY - March 3

SATURDAY - March 4

BREAK



SAT 10:48 Tuba Ironwood HS Sam Owen

SAT 10:56 Tuba Skyline HS CJ Beers

SAT 11:04 Tuba Deer Valley HS Mark Zimmerman

SAT 11:12 Tuba Catalina Foothills HS Phoenix Hanes

SAT 11:20 Tuba Boulder Creek HS Giselle Bahena

SAT 11:28 Tuba Washington HS Michael Baldenegro

SAT 11:36 Tuba Mogollon HS Ben Crandell

SAT 11:44 Tuba Mountain View HS - Tucson Shay Holly

SAT 11:52 Tuba Payson HS Samuel Doria

12:00

SAT 1:00 Tuba Lee Williams HS Christopher Rappaport

SAT 1:08 Tuba Holbrook HS Emily Knight

SAT 1:16 Tuba Prescott HS Bryce Jones

SAT 1:24 Tuba Cienega HS Natasia Mata

SAT 1:32 Tuba Lee Williams HS Julian Mann

SAT 1:40 Tuba Barry Goldwater HS Lonnie Dausend

SAT 1:48 Tuba Prescott HS Noah Hone

SAT 1:56 Tuba Boulder Creek HS Victor Lenguyen

SAT 2:04 Tuba Barry Goldwater HS Matthew Harwood

SAT 2:12 Tuba Catalina Foothills HS Thomas Gerald

SAT 2:20 Tuba BASIS Phoenix Kate Ross

SAT 2:28 Tuba Flowing Wells HS Jordan Padilla

LUNCH



FRI 5:02 Percussion Chaparral HS Christian Fagiolo

FRI 5:10 Percussion Mountain Pointe HS Aedan Johnston

FRI 5:18 Percussion Az School for the Arts Fiona Berk

FRI 5:26 Percussion Desert Vista HS Johnathan Lee

FRI 5:34 Percussion ACP - Oakland Troy Gilchrist

FRI 5:42 Percussion Az School for the Arts Hannah Viquesney

FRI 5:50 Percussion Chaparral HS Travis Stauffer

FRI 5:58 Percussion Desert Vista HS Brett Corell

FRI 6:06 Percussion Corona del Sol HS Joseph Askins

FRI 6:14 Percussion Desert Vista HS Chris Hines

FRI 6:22 Percussion Sonoran Science Academy Jayden Hazel

FRI 6:30 Percussion Desert Vista HS Cameron Whiteley

FRI 6:38 Percussion Dobson HS Michael Duran

FRI 6:46 Percussion Desert Vista HS Jack Smith

FRI 6:54 Percussion Campo Verde HS Jaden Dupree

FRI 7:02 Percussion Corona del Sol HS Spencer Pote

SAT 8:32 Percussion Combs HS Stephanie Barrett

SAT 8:40 Percussion Dobson HS Gage Beveridge

SAT 8:48 Percussion Deer Valley HS Evan Genuise

SAT 8:56 Percussion Dobson HS Miguel Contreras

SAT 9:04 Percussion Desert Vista HS Jordan Gotwalt

SAT 9:12 Percussion Highland HS Jace Malm

SAT 9:20 Percussion Horizon HS Alex Venditti

SAT 9:28 Percussion Desert Vista HS Nori Matsushita

SAT 9:36 Percussion North HS Elizabeth Garcia

SAT 9:44 Percussion Cesar Chavez HS Molly Hopkins

SAT 9:52 Percussion Desert Mountain HS Katie Barnhart

SAT 10:00 Percussion Chandler Preparatory Academy Robert Grahmann

FRIDAY - March 3

SATURDAY - March 4



SAT 10:08 Percussion Mountain Ridge HS Ryan Ardelt

SAT 10:16 Percussion Desert Vista HS Maddie Clock

10:24

SAT 10:32 Percussion Rincon/University HS Antonyo Flores

SAT 10:40 Percussion Desert Vista HS Michael Kang

SAT 10:48 Percussion Rincon/University HS Porter Ellerman

SAT 10:56 Percussion Holbrook HS Andrew John

SAT 11:04 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Caleb York

SAT 11:12 Percussion Coconino HS Ryan Mercer

SAT 11:20 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Gabriel Stultz

SAT 11:28 Percussion Cienega HS Marcus Hawkins

SAT 11:36 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Caleb York

SAT 11:44 Percussion Dysart HS Gabriel Bedolla

SAT 11:52 Percussion Gilbert Classical Academy Clark Vidler

12:00

SAT 1:00 Percussion Coconino HS Jasmine Martinez

SAT 1:08 Percussion Catalina Foothills HS Carlton Louie

SAT 1:16 Percussion Coconino HS Sarah Stamer

SAT 1:24 Percussion Payson HS Joshua Hatt

SAT 1:32 Percussion Sunnyslope HS Elizabeth LaBrie

SAT 1:40 Percussion Blue Ridge HS Savannah Tate

SAT 1:48 Percussion Mohave HS Emily Sexton

SAT 1:56 Percussion Payson HS Makoa Rich

SAT 2:04 Percussion Ironwood Ridge HS Alyssa Prichard

SAT 2:12 Percussion Canyon del Oro HS Gavin Thatcher

SAT 2:20 Percussion Nogales HS Fabian Lopez

SAT 2:28 Percussion Canyon del Oro HS Regan Robillard

SAT 2:36 Percussion Willow Canyon HS Ryan San Diego

SAT 2:44 Percussion Payson HS Nicholas Piazza

SAT 2:52 Percussion Willow Canyon HS Walker Horrocks

LUNCH

BREAK


